
 

 

  HOLIDAY LIST 
 
Holiday List for Academic Year 2024-25 

Month Date Day Festival 

June 17-06-2024 Monday Bakrid 

July 17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram 

August 15-08-2024 Thursday 
Independence day- celebration at 
school & 1st PTA meeting 

 16-08-2024 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vrata 

 26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami 

September 06-09-2024 Friday Gowri Festival 

 07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesha Chaturthi 

 16-09-2024 Monday Eid Milad 

October 02-10-2024 Wenesday Gandhi Jayanthi 

 03-10-2024 Thursday 

Dussehra Holidays  

 04-10-2024 Friday 

 05-10-2024 Saturday 

 06-10-2024 Sunday 

 07-10-2024 Monday 

 08-10-2024 Tuesday 

 09-10-2024 Wenesday 

 10-10-2024 Thursday 

 11-10-2024 Friday 

 12-10-2024 Saturday 

 13-10-2024 Sunday 

 17-10-2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanthi 

 31-10-2024 Thursday Deepavali - Narakachatudashi 

November 01-11-2024 Friday 
Kannada Rajyotsava/ Deepavali 
Amavasya 

 02-11-2024 Saturday Deepavali-Balipadyami 

 18-11-2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi 



 

 

December 23-12-2024 Monday 

Christmas/Winter vacation  

 24-12-2024 Tuesday 

 25-12-2024 wenesday 

 26-12-2024 Thursday 

 27-12-2024 Friday 

 28-12-2024 Saturday 

 29-12-2024 Sunday 

 30-12-2024 Monday 

 31-12-2024 Tuesday 

January 
2025 1-1-2025 Wenesday New Year  

 14-1-2025 Tuesday Makara Sankranthi 

 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day 
February 26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri 

March 31-03-2025 Monday Eid  
 


